2024 Winter Ontario Swimming Championships

Toronto, 29/2 - 3/3/2024

Event 4
29/2/24 - 17:31

Men, 100m Backstroke

Open

Results Finals

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Ag
14 years and younger
1. SCHINKELSHOEK, Gavin C 14
2. KILLAM, Carson J 14
3. POSTERNAK, Maty 14
4. HEIDEN, Liam 14
5. ARBEAU, Aiden 14
6. ZHOU, George 14
7. TAN, Kaleb 13
8. O'ROURKE, Fynn 13
9. CHONG, Maxwell J 14
10. WALDA, Rhys T 13
15 years
1. WATSON, Scott 15
2. GEMMELL, Lucas 15
3. RUSU, Robert 15
4. ARMSDEN, Emerson 15
5. TWIST, Julian 15
6. FRIGHT, Cullen M 15
7. LAYTON-MATTHEWS, Ryan 15
8. DIOMIN, Daniel A 15
9. LAW, Brennan 15
10. YAGHI, Marcel 15
16 years
1. BRENNAN, Francis 16
2. RADJENOVIC, Nicholas 16
3. MACPHERSON LEWISON, Brad\16
4, CHERNIN, Daniel 16
5. HARRISON, Jaques R 16
6. DU, Samuel Jinyang 16
7. GALLACHER, Jonathan R 16
8. SHEARER, Ewan 16
9. KAY, Declan E 16
10. RADIC, George 16

e

WAC
NYAC
ESWIM
EBSC
OTTER

TORCH
GMAC

WAC

ESWIM
ESWIM
NEW
HHBF
GMAC
WS
KBM
RHAC
OSAC
MSSAC

BBST
BWSC
GHAC
RHAC
CREST
MST
UCRO
LAC
SCAR
ESWIM

Time

1:00.69
1:00.90
1:00.97
1:02.43
1:03.68
1:04.24
1:04.45
1:04.53
1:04.82
1:04.88

1:01.58
1:01.84
1:01.97
1:02.06
1:03.12
1:03.28
1:03.30
1:04.23
1:04.67
1:05.03

58.24
59.44
59.65
59.82
1:00.34
1:00.48
1:00.65
1:01.68
1:01.93
1:02.13

Pts

614
608
606
564
532
518
513
511
504
503

588
580
577
574
546
542
541
518
507
499

695
654
647
641
625
621
615
585
578
572

Score

30.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

30.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00

-X

30.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

50m

29.28
29.53
29.87
30.64
30.70
31.71
31.33
32.29
31.71
31.09

29.88
30.33
30.03
29.91
30.44
31.02
30.94
31.22
31.12
31.32

28.63
28.79
28.98
29.02
29.16
29.47
29.19
29.46
29.80
29.76

100m

31.41
31.37
31.10
31.79
32.98
32.53
33.12
32.24
33.11
33.79

31.70
31.51
31.94
32.15
32.68
32.26
32.36
33.01
33.55
33.71

29.61
30.65
30.67
30.80
31.18
31.01
31.46
32.22
32.13
32.37
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2024 Winter Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, 29/2 - 3/3/2024

Event 4, Men, 100m Backstroke, Final

17 years and older

1. WINTERBORN, Benjamin C 18 KBM 57.61 718 30.00 27.88 29.73
2. BECKSTEAD-HOLMAN, William 20  AJAX 58.45 688 25.00 28.23 30.22
3. DUONG, Kaedin 17 ESWIM 58.86 673 20.00 28.50 30.36
4. TAYLOR, Noah S 17 TSC 59.58 649 15.00 29.31 30.27
5. BAILEY, Damien 17 NYAC 59.78 643 14.00 28.81 30.97
6. DALEY, Elijjah 17 ESWIM 59.79 642 13.00 28.86 30.93
7. SCLATER, Henry 17 GGST 59.86 640 12.00 29.10 30.76
8. DUONG, Kale 17 ESWIM 1:00.06 634 11.00 29.12 30.94
9. DIETZ, Brian 17 ESWIM 1:01.48 591 -X 29.72 31.76
10. YIN, Louie 17 YORK 1:01.56 588 -X 29.06 32.50
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